
Southern Safari Results
No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 Total

14 M.Taylor W.Hayes N 07:02.5 04:04.7 03:54.5 06:53.4 04:03.8 06:32.5 03:50.5 07:05.3 04:09.9 04:00.7 06:45.6 0:58:23.4

3 M.Walkem S.Walkem P5 06:48.9 04:02.1 03:54.1 06:32.0 04:13.9 06:37.0 03:59.7 07:18.1 04:25.5 04:07.3 06:54.6 0:58:53.2

8 K.Abblitt A.Hodgetts P5 07:39.1 04:23.7 04:16.5 07:06.5 04:24.4 07:04.0 04:05.2 07:50.5 04:31.5 04:21.4 07:21.8 1:03:04.6

55 K.Wylie S.Glenney P5 07:59.1 04:24.4 04:24.8 07:05.4 04:27.0 07:11.3 04:13.8 08:02.9 04:31.3 04:27.2 07:25.7 1:04:12.9

34 L.Peterson D.Willson P3 07:44.1 04:19.3 04:13.4 07:14.5 04:32.0 07:16.1 04:17.6 08:05.1 04:37.3 04:29.1 07:39.8 1:04:28.3

32 J.Davidson S.Norris P6 07:58.0 04:25.7 04:22.0 07:13.8 04:31.9 07:11.5 04:17.2 08:36.5 04:52.5 04:39.7 07:55.5 1:06:04.3

44 E.Maguire M.Potter P5 07:21.2 04:02.2 04:00.3 06:40.7 04:06.3 12:55.2 03:58.1 07:34.7 04:25.9 04:17.9 07:19.9 1:06:42.4

6 L.Walkden I.Wheeler R 07:57.4 04:39.3 04:30.2 07:30.4 04:46.2 07:31.5 04:23.9 08:34.6 04:56.5 04:39.7 07:57.6 1:07:27.3

35 A.Peterson G.Johnstone P2 08:22.1 04:44.2 04:47.4 07:45.3 04:48.5 07:45.3 04:42.0 08:58.8 05:08.2 05:06.3 08:19.8 1:10:27.9

69 B.Rogers H.Rogers P2 08:36.5 04:55.9 04:48.4 07:57.1 04:57.8 07:57.3 04:45.0 08:46.3 05:04.0 04:52.6 08:17.5 1:10:58.4

41 M.Martin M.Young P4 08:18.4 04:47.9 04:39.3 07:39.5 04:56.9 07:50.5 04:48.9 09:16.0 05:19.2 05:03.1 08:24.3 1:11:04.0

46 J.Willson M.Beets P2 08:10.4 04:40.2 04:30.5 07:37.8 04:42.5 07:45.7 04:27.9 08:30.7 04:59.9 04:50.0 10:57.4 1:11:13.0

38 N.Newton D.Grimwood P4 08:18.8 04:44.0 04:49.7 08:03.7 04:47.4 07:52.2 04:43.4 08:58.5 05:11.1 05:14.9 08:48.8 1:11:32.5

18 D.Oates L.Darren P3 08:04.1 04:35.2 04:28.9 13:00.0 04:45.9 07:30.8 04:26.9 08:28.3 04:53.8 04:47.8 07:54.1 1:12:55.8

45 M.How M.Wilkinson P4 08:36.8 04:59.7 04:55.3 07:49.4 05:10.3 07:46.0 05:02.0 09:39.1 05:26.0 05:24.3 08:44.3 1:13:33.2

72 M.Kyle D.Davies P3 08:50.4 04:54.7 04:58.0 07:59.3 04:57.8 08:05.1 05:00.2 09:35.9 05:19.9 05:16.6 08:44.0 1:13:41.9

49 N.Shaw S.Noble P6 08:13.8 04:51.1 04:58.3 07:51.4 04:54.0 08:00.8 04:57.3 10:05.2 05:49.6 05:41.3 09:31.8 1:14:54.6

42 A.Shaw S.Benson P6 08:52.0 05:00.1 04:40.7 10:01.5 05:01.0 07:50.1 04:41.4 09:43.8 05:31.2 05:11.0 09:21.8 1:15:54.6

83 B.Cromarty H.Maslin P3 09:14.4 05:05.4 05:02.9 08:25.9 05:11.0 08:24.7 04:58.4 10:01.1 05:35.2 05:18.8 09:08.0 1:16:25.8

84 D.Cromarty A.Malcolm P2 09:04.8 05:24.6 05:07.8 08:34.9 05:25.9 08:43.8 05:10.4 09:20.1 05:35.2 05:08.3 09:06.0 1:16:41.8

62 N.Roddam N.Bryan P2 08:54.8 04:59.1 04:56.8 08:23.1 05:02.1 08:18.1 04:58.8 09:26.6 05:28.7 06:28.6 11:18.0 1:18:14.7

68 S.Rogers E.Wilson P6 09:31.9 05:25.9 05:07.8 08:42.0 05:30.0 08:33.3 05:01.3 10:31.9 05:39.6 05:22.4 08:56.6 1:18:22.7

2 D.Clark K.Buckley C 08:01.4 04:24.9 04:21.4 07:06.5 04:26.8 08:09.8 dns

75 B.Sheldrick R.Sheldrick P4 08:55.1 04:55.6 04:33.7 07:27.0 dns

99 N.Booker A.Woitkowiak P6 07:51.3 04:40.8 04:12.4 dnf

Southern Safari Event Results

Provisional Results as at 7.35pm - 6th August 2016



Southern Safari Results

No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 Total

32 J.Davidson S.Norris P6 07:58.0 04:25.7 04:22.0 07:13.8 04:31.9 07:11.5 04:17.2 08:36.5 04:52.5 04:39.7 07:55.5 1:06:04.3

49 N.Shaw S.Noble P6 08:13.8 04:51.1 04:58.3 07:51.4 04:54.0 08:00.8 04:57.3 10:05.2 05:49.6 05:41.3 09:31.8 1:14:54.6

42 A.Shaw S.Benson P6 08:52.0 05:00.1 04:40.7 10:01.5 05:01.0 07:50.1 04:41.4 09:43.8 05:31.2 05:11.0 09:21.8 1:15:54.6

68 S.Rogers E.Wilson P6 09:31.9 05:25.9 05:07.8 08:42.0 05:30.0 08:33.3 05:01.3 10:31.9 05:39.6 05:22.4 08:56.6 1:18:22.7

99 N.Booker A.Woitkowiak P6 07:51.3 04:40.8 04:12.4 dnf

No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 Total

3 M.Walkem S.Walkem P5 06:48.9 04:02.1 03:54.1 06:32.0 04:13.9 06:37.0 03:59.7 07:18.1 04:25.5 04:07.3 06:54.6 0:58:53.2

8 K.Abblitt A.Hodgetts P5 07:39.1 04:23.7 04:16.5 07:06.5 04:24.4 07:04.0 04:05.2 07:50.5 04:31.5 04:21.4 07:21.8 1:03:04.6

55 K.Wylie S.Glenney P5 07:59.1 04:24.4 04:24.8 07:05.4 04:27.0 07:11.3 04:13.8 08:02.9 04:31.3 04:27.2 07:25.7 1:04:12.9

44 E.Maguire M.Potter P5 07:21.2 04:02.2 04:00.3 06:40.7 04:06.3 12:55.2 03:58.1 07:34.7 04:25.9 04:17.9 07:19.9 1:06:42.4

No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 Total

41 M.Martin M.Young P4 08:18.4 04:47.9 04:39.3 07:39.5 04:56.9 07:50.5 04:48.9 09:16.0 05:19.2 05:03.1 08:24.3 1:11:04.0

38 N.Newton D.Grimwood P4 08:18.8 04:44.0 04:49.7 08:03.7 04:47.4 07:52.2 04:43.4 08:58.5 05:11.1 05:14.9 08:48.8 1:11:32.5

45 M.How M.Wilkinson P4 08:36.8 04:59.7 04:55.3 07:49.4 05:10.3 07:46.0 05:02.0 09:39.1 05:26.0 05:24.3 08:44.3 1:13:33.2

75 B.Sheldrick R.Sheldrick P4 08:55.1 04:55.6 04:33.7 07:27.0 dns

No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 Total

34 L.Peterson D.Willson P3 07:44.1 04:19.3 04:13.4 07:14.5 04:32.0 07:16.1 04:17.6 08:05.1 04:37.3 04:29.1 07:39.8 1:04:28.3

18 D.Oates L.Darren P3 08:04.1 04:35.2 04:28.9 13:00.0 04:45.9 07:30.8 04:26.9 08:28.3 04:53.8 04:47.8 07:54.1 1:12:55.8

72 M.Kyle D.Davies P3 08:50.4 04:54.7 04:58.0 07:59.3 04:57.8 08:05.1 05:00.2 09:35.9 05:19.9 05:16.6 08:44.0 1:13:41.9

83 B.Cromarty H.Maslin P3 09:14.4 05:05.4 05:02.9 08:25.9 05:11.0 08:24.7 04:58.4 10:01.1 05:35.2 05:18.8 09:08.0 1:16:25.8

Class P6

Class P5

Class P4

Class P3

Southern Safari Event Results

Provisional Results as at 7.35pm - 6th August 2016



Southern Safari Results
No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 Total

35 A.Peterson G.Johnstone P2 08:22.1 04:44.2 04:47.4 07:45.3 04:48.5 07:45.3 04:42.0 08:58.8 05:08.2 05:06.3 08:19.8 1:10:27.9

69 B.Rogers H.Rogers P2 08:36.5 04:55.9 04:48.4 07:57.1 04:57.8 07:57.3 04:45.0 08:46.3 05:04.0 04:52.6 08:17.5 1:10:58.4

46 J.Willson M.Beets P2 08:10.4 04:40.2 04:30.5 07:37.8 04:42.5 07:45.7 04:27.9 08:30.7 04:59.9 04:50.0 10:57.4 1:11:13.0

84 D.Cromarty A.Malcolm P2 09:04.8 05:24.6 05:07.8 08:34.9 05:25.9 08:43.8 05:10.4 09:20.1 05:35.2 05:08.3 09:06.0 1:16:41.8

62 N.Roddam N.Bryan P2 08:54.8 04:59.1 04:56.8 08:23.1 05:02.1 08:18.1 04:58.8 09:26.6 05:28.7 06:28.6 11:18.0 1:18:14.7

No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 Total

14 M.Taylor W.Hayes N 07:02.5 04:04.7 03:54.5 06:53.4 04:03.8 06:32.5 03:50.5 07:05.3 04:09.9 04:00.7 06:45.6 0:58:23.4

No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 Total

2 D.Clark K.Buckley C 08:01.4 04:24.9 04:21.4 07:06.5 04:26.8 08:09.8 dns

No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 Total

6 L.Walkden I.Wheeler R 07:57.4 04:39.3 04:30.2 07:30.4 04:46.2 07:31.5 04:23.9 08:34.6 04:56.5 04:39.7 07:57.6 1:07:27.3

Class Classic

Class Off Road

Class P2

Class Group N

Southern Safari Event Results

Provisional Results as at 7.35pm - 6th August 2016



TRS - Heat 1 Results
No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Heat 1

3 M.Walkem S.Walkem P5 06:48.9 04:02.1 03:54.1 06:32.0 04:13.9 06:37.0 03:59.7 36:07.7

8 K.Abblitt A.Hodgetts P5 07:39.1 04:23.7 04:16.5 07:06.5 04:24.4 07:04.0 04:05.2 38:59.4

34 L.Peterson D.Willson P3 07:44.1 04:19.3 04:13.4 07:14.5 04:32.0 07:16.1 04:17.6 39:37.0

55 K.Wylie S.Glenney P5 07:59.1 04:24.4 04:24.8 07:05.4 04:27.0 07:11.3 04:13.8 39:45.8

32 J.Davidson S.Norris P6 07:58.0 04:25.7 04:22.0 07:13.8 04:31.9 07:11.5 04:17.2 40:00.1

46 J.Willson M.Beets P2 08:10.4 04:40.2 04:30.5 07:37.8 04:42.5 07:45.7 04:27.9 41:55.0

35 A.Peterson G.Johnstone P2 08:22.1 04:44.2 04:47.4 07:45.3 04:48.5 07:45.3 04:42.0 42:54.8

41 M.Martin M.Young P4 08:18.4 04:47.9 04:39.3 07:39.5 04:56.9 07:50.5 04:48.9 43:01.4

44 E.Maguire M.Potter P5 07:21.2 04:02.2 04:00.3 06:40.7 04:06.3 12:55.2 03:58.1 43:04.0

38 N.Newton D.Grimwood P4 08:18.8 04:44.0 04:49.7 08:03.7 04:47.4 07:52.2 04:43.4 43:19.2

49 N.Shaw S.Noble P6 08:13.8 04:51.1 04:58.3 07:51.4 04:54.0 08:00.8 04:57.3 43:46.7

69 B.Rogers H.Rogers P2 08:36.5 04:55.9 04:48.4 07:57.1 04:57.8 07:57.3 04:45.0 43:58.0

45 M.How M.Wilkinson P4 08:36.8 04:59.7 04:55.3 07:49.4 05:10.3 07:46.0 05:02.0 44:19.5

72 M.Kyle D.Davies P3 08:50.4 04:54.7 04:58.0 07:59.3 04:57.8 08:05.1 05:00.2 44:45.5

62 N.Roddam N.Bryan P2 08:54.8 04:59.1 04:56.8 08:23.1 05:02.1 08:18.1 04:58.8 45:32.8

42 A.Shaw S.Benson P6 08:52.0 05:00.1 04:40.7 10:01.5 05:01.0 07:50.1 04:41.4 46:06.8

83 B.Cromarty H.Maslin P3 09:14.4 05:05.4 05:02.9 08:25.9 05:11.0 08:24.7 04:58.4 46:22.7

18 D.Oates D.Lovell P3 08:04.1 04:35.2 04:28.9 13:00.0 04:45.9 07:30.8 04:26.9 46:51.8

84 D.Cromarty A.Malcolm P2 09:04.8 05:24.6 05:07.8 08:34.9 05:25.9 08:43.8 05:10.4 47:32.2

68 S.Rogers E.Wilson P6 09:31.9 05:25.9 05:07.8 08:42.0 05:30.0 08:33.3 05:01.3 47:52.2

2 D.Clark K.Buckley C 08:01.4 04:24.9 04:21.4 07:06.5 04:26.8 08:09.8 DNS

75 B.Sheldrick R.Sheldrick P4 08:55.1 04:55.6 04:33.7 07:27.0 DNS

99 N.Booker A.Woitkowiak P6 07:51.3 04:40.8 04:12.4 DNF

Outright

Southern Safari TRS Heat 1

Provisional Results as at 7.35pm - 6th August 2016



TRS - Heat 1 Results

No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Heat 1

32 J.Davidson S.Norris P6 07:58.0 04:25.7 04:22.0 07:13.8 04:31.9 07:11.5 04:17.2 40:00.1

49 N.Shaw S.Noble P6 08:13.8 04:51.1 04:58.3 07:51.4 04:54.0 08:00.8 04:57.3 43:46.7

42 A.Shaw S.Benson P6 08:52.0 05:00.1 04:40.7 10:01.5 05:01.0 07:50.1 04:41.4 46:06.8

68 S.Rogers E.Wilson P6 09:31.9 05:25.9 05:07.8 08:42.0 05:30.0 08:33.3 05:01.3 47:52.2

99 N.Booker A.Woitkowiak P6 07:51.3 04:40.8 04:12.4 DNF

No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Heat 1

3 M.Walkem S.Walkem P5 06:48.9 04:02.1 03:54.1 06:32.0 04:13.9 06:37.0 03:59.7 36:07.7

8 K.Abblitt A.Hodgetts P5 07:39.1 04:23.7 04:16.5 07:06.5 04:24.4 07:04.0 04:05.2 38:59.4

55 K.Wylie S.Glenney P5 07:59.1 04:24.4 04:24.8 07:05.4 04:27.0 07:11.3 04:13.8 39:45.8

44 E.Maguire M.Potter P5 07:21.2 04:02.2 04:00.3 06:40.7 04:06.3 12:55.2 03:58.1 43:04.0

No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Heat 1

41 M.Martin M.Young P4 08:18.4 04:47.9 04:39.3 07:39.5 04:56.9 07:50.5 04:48.9 43:01.4

38 N.Newton D.Grimwood P4 08:18.8 04:44.0 04:49.7 08:03.7 04:47.4 07:52.2 04:43.4 43:19.2

45 M.How M.Wilkinson P4 08:36.8 04:59.7 04:55.3 07:49.4 05:10.3 07:46.0 05:02.0 44:19.5

75 B.Sheldrick R.Sheldrick P4 08:55.1 04:55.6 04:33.7 07:27.0 DNS

No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Heat 1

34 L.Peterson D.Willson P3 07:44.1 04:19.3 04:13.4 07:14.5 04:32.0 07:16.1 04:17.6 39:37.0

72 M.Kyle D.Davies P3 08:50.4 04:54.7 04:58.0 07:59.3 04:57.8 08:05.1 05:00.2 44:45.5

83 B.Cromarty H.Maslin P3 09:14.4 05:05.4 05:02.9 08:25.9 05:11.0 08:24.7 04:58.4 46:22.7

18 D.Oates D.Lovell P3 08:04.1 04:35.2 04:28.9 13:00.0 04:45.9 07:30.8 04:26.9 46:51.8

Class P6

Class P5

Class P4

Class P3

Southern Safari TRS Heat 1

Provisional Results as at 7.35pm - 6th August 2016



TRS - Heat 1 Results
No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Heat 1

46 J.Willson M.Beets P2 08:10.4 04:40.2 04:30.5 07:37.8 04:42.5 07:45.7 04:27.9 41:55.0

35 A.Peterson G.Johnstone P2 08:22.1 04:44.2 04:47.4 07:45.3 04:48.5 07:45.3 04:42.0 42:54.8

69 B.Rogers H.Rogers P2 08:36.5 04:55.9 04:48.4 07:57.1 04:57.8 07:57.3 04:45.0 43:58.0

62 N.Roddam N.Bryan P2 08:54.8 04:59.1 04:56.8 08:23.1 05:02.1 08:18.1 04:58.8 45:32.8

84 D.Cromarty A.Malcolm P2 09:04.8 05:24.6 05:07.8 08:34.9 05:25.9 08:43.8 05:10.4 47:32.2

No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Heat 1

2 D.Clark K.Buckley C 08:01.4 04:24.9 04:21.4 07:06.5 04:26.8 08:09.8 DNS

Class Classic

Class P2

Southern Safari TRS Heat 1

Provisional Results as at 7.35pm - 6th August 2016



TRS - Heat 2 Results
No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 Heat 2

3 M.Walkem S.Walkem P5 07:18.1 04:25.5 04:07.3 06:54.6 22:45.5

44 E.Maguire M.Potter P5 07:34.7 04:25.9 04:17.9 07:19.9 23:38.4

8 K.Abblitt A.Hodgetts P5 07:50.5 04:31.5 04:21.4 07:21.8 24:05.2

55 K.Wylie S.Glenney P5 08:02.9 04:31.3 04:27.2 07:25.7 24:27.1

34 L.Peterson D.Willson P3 08:05.1 04:37.3 04:29.1 07:39.8 24:51.3

18 D.Oates D.Lovell P3 08:28.3 04:53.8 04:47.8 07:54.1 26:04.0

32 J.Davidson S.Norris P6 08:36.5 04:52.5 04:39.7 07:55.5 26:04.2

69 B.Rogers H.Rogers P2 08:46.3 05:04.0 04:52.6 08:17.5 27:00.4

35 A.Peterson G.Johnstone P2 08:58.8 05:08.2 05:06.3 08:19.8 27:33.1

41 M.Martin M.Young P4 09:16.0 05:19.2 05:03.1 08:24.3 28:02.6

38 N.Newton D.Grimwood P4 08:58.5 05:11.1 05:14.9 08:48.8 28:13.3

72 M.Kyle D.Davies P3 09:35.9 05:19.9 05:16.6 08:44.0 28:56.4

84 D.Cromarty A.Malcolm P2 09:20.1 05:35.2 05:08.3 09:06.0 29:09.6

45 M.How M.Wilkinson P4 09:39.1 05:26.0 05:24.3 08:44.3 29:13.7

46 J.Willson M.Beets P2 08:30.7 04:59.9 04:50.0 10:57.4 29:18.0

42 A.Shaw S.Benson P6 09:43.8 05:31.2 05:11.0 09:21.8 29:47.8

83 B.Cromarty H.Maslin P3 10:01.1 05:35.2 05:18.8 09:08.0 30:03.1

68 S.Rogers E.Wilson P6 10:31.9 05:39.6 05:22.4 08:56.6 30:30.5

49 N.Shaw S.Noble P6 10:05.2 05:49.6 05:41.3 09:31.8 31:07.9

62 N.Roddam N.Bryan P2 09:26.6 05:28.7 06:28.6 11:18.0 32:41.9

75 B.Sheldrick R.Sheldrick P4 DNS

99 N.Booker A.Woitkowiak P6 DNS

2 D.Clark K.Buckley C DNS

Outright

Southern Safari TRS Heat 2

Provisional Results as at 7.35pm - 6th August 2016



TRS - Heat 2 Results
No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 Heat 2

32 J.Davidson S.Norris P6 08:36.5 04:52.5 04:39.7 07:55.5 26:04.2

42 A.Shaw S.Benson P6 09:43.8 05:31.2 05:11.0 09:21.8 29:47.8

68 S.Rogers E.Wilson P6 10:31.9 05:39.6 05:22.4 08:56.6 30:30.5

49 N.Shaw S.Noble P6 10:05.2 05:49.6 05:41.3 09:31.8 31:07.9

99 N.Booker A.Woitkowiak P6 DNS

No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 Heat 2

3 M.Walkem S.Walkem P5 07:18.1 04:25.5 04:07.3 06:54.6 22:45.5

44 E.Maguire M.Potter P5 07:34.7 04:25.9 04:17.9 07:19.9 23:38.4

8 K.Abblitt A.Hodgetts P5 07:50.5 04:31.5 04:21.4 07:21.8 24:05.2

55 K.Wylie S.Glenney P5 08:02.9 04:31.3 04:27.2 07:25.7 24:27.1

No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 Heat 2

41 M.Martin M.Young P4 09:16.0 05:19.2 05:03.1 08:24.3 28:02.6

38 N.Newton D.Grimwood P4 08:58.5 05:11.1 05:14.9 08:48.8 28:13.3

45 M.How M.Wilkinson P4 09:39.1 05:26.0 05:24.3 08:44.3 29:13.7

75 B.Sheldrick R.Sheldrick P4 DNS

No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 Heat 2

34 L.Peterson D.Willson P3 08:05.1 04:37.3 04:29.1 07:39.8 24:51.3

18 D.Oates D.Lovell P3 08:28.3 04:53.8 04:47.8 07:54.1 26:04.0

72 M.Kyle D.Davies P3 09:35.9 05:19.9 05:16.6 08:44.0 28:56.4

83 B.Cromarty H.Maslin P3 10:01.1 05:35.2 05:18.8 09:08.0 30:03.1

Class P6

Class P5

Class P4

Class P3

Southern Safari TRS Heat 2

Provisional Results as at 7.35pm - 6th August 2016



TRS - Heat 2 Results
No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 Heat 2

69 B.Rogers H.Rogers P2 08:46.3 05:04.0 04:52.6 08:17.5 27:00.4

35 A.Peterson G.Johnstone P2 08:58.8 05:08.2 05:06.3 08:19.8 27:33.1

84 D.Cromarty A.Malcolm P2 09:20.1 05:35.2 05:08.3 09:06.0 29:09.6

46 J.Willson M.Beets P2 08:30.7 04:59.9 04:50.0 10:57.4 29:18.0

62 N.Roddam N.Bryan P2 09:26.6 05:28.7 06:28.6 11:18.0 32:41.9

No. Driver Co-Driver Class SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 Heat 2

2 D.Clark K.Buckley C DNS

Class Classic

Class P2

Southern Safari TRS Heat 2

Provisional Results as at 7.35pm - 6th August 2016


